
Perch’sPerch’sPerch’s
PRICES EFFECTIVE:

Monday,  April 22nd thru Sunday, April 28th, 2024
Check out our Weekly ad Online! Visit PERCHSIGA.COM

HOURS: MON.-SAT. 7AM-9PM• SUN. 8AM-7PM HOURS: MON.-SAT. 7AM-9PM• SUN. 8AM-7PM 
1025 Hwy. U.S. 23 N., Alpena, MI 49707 • (989) 354-40121025 Hwy. U.S. 23 N., Alpena, MI 49707 • (989) 354-4012

FAV O R I T E S

What Perch’s Was Built On...  What Perch’s Was Built On...  
Purest, Freshest Meat Products Everyday!Purest, Freshest Meat Products Everyday!
Beer & Wine Take Out   • Packaged Liquor Dealer •  We accept U.S.D.A.  Food Stamps  Beer & Wine Take Out   • Packaged Liquor Dealer •  We accept U.S.D.A.  Food Stamps  

& WIC Program  • We Sell Michigan State Lottery  & Lotto Tickets& WIC Program  • We Sell Michigan State Lottery  & Lotto Tickets

Proud To Be Your:

Fresh Ground  
Chicken Breast 

$429
LB

Bone-in  
Center Cut  
Pork Chops 

$399
LB

Perch’s Own  
Meatloaf Brats 

$599
LB

Sliced  
Beef Liver 

$239
LB

Pork Link  
Sausage  

$459
LB

Perch’s Famous  
85% Lean 
Ground Beef  
From Chuck 

$459
LB

$5.59 lb. Lesser Amounts$5.59 lb. Lesser Amounts

10 LB Bulk Bag
95% Extra Lean 
Ground Beef 
from Round  

$629
LB

USDA Choice  
Star Ranch Angus  
Boneless Top  
Round Steak  

$579
LB

Best Choice Best Choice 
Tail On Tail On 
Cooked Cooked 
Shrimp Shrimp 
31/40 ct.  12 oz.  bag31/40 ct.  12 oz.  bag    

$4.99 $4.99 EAEA

Louis Kemp Louis Kemp 
Imitation Imitation 
Crab Meat Crab Meat 
8 oz., Select Varieties8 oz., Select Varieties  

2/$52/$5
Best Choice  Best Choice  
Raw EZ Peel  Raw EZ Peel  
Shrimp   Shrimp   
16/20 ct. 16 oz. pkg.16/20 ct. 16 oz. pkg.  

$7.29 $7.29 EAEA

Supreme Choice  Supreme Choice  
Salmon   Salmon   
16 oz. pkg.16 oz. pkg.  

$7.99 $7.99 EAEA

Wholey  Wholey  
Octopus  Octopus  
10.6 oz. pkg. 10.6 oz. pkg.   

$7.99 $7.99 EAEA

 

Beef 
$999

LB   Chicken
$699

LB

Perch’s Shish-Kabobs



Deli FavoritesDeli Favorites

ProduceProduce

$799
 LB

Hearty 
Goulash

$399
 EA

Cheeseburger 
Soup
16 oz.16 oz.

Barista Bay Special 
of the Week

Soup  
of the Week

Entrée Feature  
of the Week

$699
 EA

Chicken 
Quesadilla

Bakery FavoritesBakery Favorites Hot DeliHot Deli

2/$2/$66
Blackberries  
or Raspberries
6 oz.

2/$2/$33
Dole 
Idaho Russet Potatoes 
5 lb. bag

WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES. WE ALSO RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CORRECT PRINTING ERRORS. SOME ITEMS NOT ALWAYS AS PICTURED. AD PLAN 17 • 2024

$$339999
 LB

Green, Red or Black 
Seedless Grapes

2/$2/$66
Strawberries 
1 lb., pkg.

9999¢ ¢ 
LB

Vidalia 
Sweet Onions

$$669999
April In Bloom 
Bouquet

$$557979  
LBLB  

Mrs. Gerry’s  Mrs. Gerry’s  
Cheddar  Cheddar  
Broccoli  Broccoli  

Pasta  Pasta  
SaladSalad

  
$$772929  

LBLB  

Eckrich  Eckrich  
Oven  Oven  

Roasted Roasted 
Turkey  Turkey  
BreastBreast

$$559999  
LBLB  

Troyer’s  Troyer’s  
Swiss  Swiss  

CheeseCheese

  
$$669999  

LBLB  

Trollhouse  Trollhouse  
Hickory Hickory 

 Stick   Stick  

$$334949
Eckrich Smoked  Eckrich Smoked  
Sausage, Lil Smokies  Sausage, Lil Smokies  
or Smok-y Linksor Smok-y Links  
8.3-14 oz., Select Varieties8.3-14 oz., Select Varieties

$$334949
Oscar Mayer Oscar Mayer 
Deli Shaved MeatsDeli Shaved Meats  
7-9 oz., Select Varieties7-9 oz., Select Varieties

$$664949
Orange Pineapple Muffins 

4 ct.4 ct.

$$332929
Pumpernickel 

Bread

$$17179999
  

Fresh Baked  
Cherry Pie

8989¢¢
 EA 

Cucumbers

2/$2/$66
Whole or Sliced 
Baby Bella Mushrooms
8 oz.

3/$3/$22
Bi-Color 
Sweet Corn
(In the husk)

$$117979
 EA

Red Radishes 
1 lb. pkg.

2/$2/$55
Michigan Apples 
McIntosh, Fuji, Evercrisp, 
Red or Gold Delicious
3 lb. bag

$$224949
 EA

Dole  
Caesar Salad Kits 
10 oz.



BUY 5BUY 5
SAVESAVE

$$55

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00  

$$339999
    

Kellogg’s  Kellogg’s  
CerealCereal  

8.8-18 oz., Select Varieties 8.8-18 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.99 - $1.00 = $2.99$3.99 - $1.00 = $2.99

$$774949
    

Maxwell House Maxwell House 
K-Cups K-Cups   

12 ct., Select Varieties 12 ct., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$7.49 - $1.00 = $6.49$7.49 - $1.00 = $6.49

$$779999
    

Starbucks Starbucks 
Coffee or K-Cups Coffee or K-Cups   

10 ct./12 oz., Select Varieties 10 ct./12 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$7.99 - $1.00 = $6.99$7.99 - $1.00 = $6.99

$$331919
    

Starkist Starkist 
Chunk Light  Chunk Light  

TunaTuna  
12 oz., Water Only 12 oz., Water Only 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.19 - $1.00 = $2.19$3.19 - $1.00 = $2.19

$$229999
    

Pringles Pringles 
Party Stack  Party Stack  

Potato Crisps Potato Crisps 
6.84-7.16 oz., Select Varieties 6.84-7.16 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$2.99 - $1.00 = $1.99$2.99 - $1.00 = $1.99

$$229999
    

Kellogg’s Kellogg’s 
Nutri-Grain BarsNutri-Grain Bars  
8 ct., Select Varieties 8 ct., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$2.99 - $1.00 = $1.99$2.99 - $1.00 = $1.99

$$444949
    

Nabisco Nabisco 
Oreo CookiesOreo Cookies  

18.7 oz., Select Varieties 18.7 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$4.49 - $1.00 = $3.49$4.49 - $1.00 = $3.49

$$447979
    

Nabisco -  Nabisco -  
Family Size Family Size 

Snack CrackersSnack Crackers  
8.1-14 oz., Select Varieties 8.1-14 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$4.79 - $1.00 = $3.79$4.79 - $1.00 = $3.79

$$447979
    

Nabisco -  Nabisco -  
Family Size Family Size 

Chips Ahoy! CookiesChips Ahoy! Cookies  
9.5-18 oz., Select Varieties 9.5-18 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$4.79 - $1.00 = $3.79$4.79 - $1.00 = $3.79

$$884949
    

Charmin Charmin 
Bath Tissue Bath Tissue   

6 pk. Roll, Mega Rolls 6 pk. Roll, Mega Rolls 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$8.49 - $1.00 = $7.49$8.49 - $1.00 = $7.49

NIGHT!

WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES. WE ALSO RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CORRECT PRINTING ERRORS. SOME ITEMS NOT ALWAYS AS PICTURED. AD PLAN 17 • 2024

Snackin’ Station!
$$447979

 
Nabisco 
Easy 
Cheese 
8 oz. 
American or Cheddar

$$334949
 

Frito Lay 
Cheetos or  
Fritos 
8-10.75 oz. 
Select Varieties

2/$2/$77 
Frito Lay 
Lay’s Kettle or  
Potato Chips 
5-7.75 oz.,   
Select Varieties

2/$2/$66 
Old El Paso 

Tortilla Bowl, Taco   
Kit or Soft Tacos 

8.8-12.6 oz. Select Varieties

2/$2/$66 
Old El Paso 

Taco Seasoning 
or Queso Sauce 

6.25 oz. Original

7979¢¢
 

Old El Paso 
Taco Seasoning 

1 oz. Select Varieties

2/$2/$33 
Old El Paso 
Taco Shells 

10-12 ct., Select Varieties

2/$2/$33 
Old El Paso 

Enchilada Sauce 
10 oz. Select Varieties

2/$2/$33 
Old El Paso 

Refried Beans 
16 oz. Select Varieties

French’s French’s 
Yellow Mustard Yellow Mustard 
20 oz., Squeeze Bottle20 oz., Squeeze Bottle  

$$224949
Hunt’sHunt’s
Pasta Sauce Pasta Sauce 
24 oz., Select Varieties24 oz., Select Varieties  9999¢¢ Van Camps Van Camps 

Pork N’ Beans Pork N’ Beans 
15 oz.15 oz.  

2/$2/$11 Heinz Heinz 
Ketchup Ketchup 
38 oz., Squeeze Bottle38 oz., Squeeze Bottle  

$$229999

$$119999
 

McCormick 
Grillmates or 
Grinders 
.77-3.5 oz., 
Select Varieties

$$119999
 

Lawrys  
Seasoning  
Salt 
8 oz. 

$$119999
 

Best Choice 
Sweet 
Relish 
10 oz.

2/$2/$55 
Western or  
Wishbone  
Salad Dressing 
15 oz. 
Select Varieties

$$224949
 

Best  
Choice 
Applesauce 
6 pk. 
Select Varieties

$$119999
 

Zatarain’s 
Bean/Rice  
or Rice Mix 
7-8 oz. 
Select Varieties 

2/$2/$44 
Best Choice 
Salsa 
Sauce 
16 oz.  
Select Varieties

10/$10/$1010 
Hershey’s 
Standard 
Candy Bars 
1.2-2.5 oz., 
Select Varieties 

$$339999
 

Twinings 
Tea 
20 ct.,  
Select Varieties

$$339999
 

Best Choice 
Charcoal 
8 lb. bag  
Select Varieties

$$229999
 

Best Choice 
Designer 
Plates 
24-48 ct.  
Select Varieties

$$229999
 

Best  Choice 
Bleach 
81 oz.  
Select Varieties 

$$442929
 

Crest 
Complete 
Toothpaste 
5.4 oz. 
Select Varieties

$$339999
 

Vaseline 
Intensive Care 
Lotion 
10 oz. 
Select Varieties

$$449999
 

Vaseline 
Petroleum 
Jelly 
13 oz. 



Beverages, Snacks & More...Beverages, Snacks & More...

Dairy FavoritesDairy Favorites Frozen FavoritesFrozen Favorites

$$14144949
Gemma  Gemma  
Di Luna  Di Luna  
MoscatoMoscato  

750 ml.750 ml.

2/$2/$1414  
Pepsi  Pepsi  
ProductsProducts  
12 pk., 12 oz .Cans  
Plus Deposit

3/$3/$66  
Pepsi  Pepsi  
ProductsProducts  
2 Liter Bottles  
Plus Deposit

3/$3/$1111  
Bubly Bubly 
Sparkling  Sparkling  
WaterWater  
8 pk. 12 oz. cans

$1249
 

Long Drink 
(Select Varieties) 
6 pk. 12 oz. Cans 
Plus Deposit & Tax

$1049
 

Middle Coast 
Pen Hopper IPA 
4 pk. 12 oz. Cans 
Plus Deposit & Tax 

$1899 
Twisted Tea 
Hard Ice Tea 
12 pk. 12 oz. Cans 
Plus Deposit & Tax

$1299
 

Busch or  
Busch Light 
18 pk. 12 oz. Cans 
Plus Deposit & Tax

2/$2/$66
Pillsbury Pillsbury 
Crescents, Cinnamon Rolls Crescents, Cinnamon Rolls 
or Pizza Crustor Pizza Crust
8-16.3 oz., Select Varieties8-16.3 oz., Select Varieties

4/$4/$1212
Lean Cuisine Lean Cuisine 
Frozen Entrées Frozen Entrées 
7.5-11.5 oz., Select Varieties7.5-11.5 oz., Select Varieties

$$444949
 

Silk 
Caramel 
Almond 
Creamer 
32 oz.

$$334949
 

Dole 
Juice Blends 
Pineapple Orange Banana or 
Orange Peach Mango 
59 oz.

$$119999
 

Dairy Fresh  
Half & Half 
16 oz.

WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO LIMIT QUANTITIES. WE ALSO RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CORRECT PRINTING ERRORS. SOME ITEMS NOT ALWAYS AS PICTURED. AD PLAN 17 • 2024

$$339999
    

Morning  Morning  
Star Farm Star Farm 

Meats & Griller’sMeats & Griller’s  
5.25-12 oz., Select Varieties 5.25-12 oz., Select Varieties 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$3.99 - $1.00 = $2.99$3.99 - $1.00 = $2.99

$$559999
    

Eggo Waffles Eggo Waffles 
Blueberry  Blueberry  
or Homestyle or Homestyle   
24 ct. 24 ct. 

BUY 5 $AVE $5.00BUY 5 $AVE $5.00    
$5.99 - $1.00 = $4.99$5.99 - $1.00 = $4.99

BUY 5BUY 5
SAVESAVE

$$55

$$669999
 

Food for Life 
Ezekiel Bread 
24 oz., Select Varieties

$$339999
 

Hudsonville 
Ice Cream 
48 oz.

$$334949
 

Dairy Fresh 
Ricotta 
Cheese 
15 oz.

4/$4/$55 
Prairie Farms 
Sour Cream or 
Onion Dip 
8 oz.

$$444949
 

Prairie Farms 
Iced  
Coffee 
Half Gallon


